Picture Day 2026
DAN CL Saturday, February 21
LENORA 8:15 am to 6:00 pm

at DanceWorks Kenora

Please read carefully. This note contains all of the information needed to make the day run smoothly for you, your dancer, and for the studio team.

Picture Day Checklist

[J Know Your Class Call Time
[J Costume (including tights, shoes, accessories) _ L
IF you know you ara unable lo atfend or if there is lness ar an

D Performance Hair & Makeup unexpecied confiict on Preture Day please notify Erin at
infof@danceworkskenara.com or by calling or texting BOT7-464-3666.

Alterdance ks requested al piclure day as the goal is for e group
phato for each class to Include all dancers

[J Order Form (one per class/routine)

Ordering Process

We are working with Stafford Studios for our pictures again this year. One form is to be completed for
each routine a dancer is in and should be submitted at the studio on picture day. Order forms will be
available at the studio and at danceworkskenora.com
e All dancers will participate in the group photo and have an individual photo taken. This allows
the option to place an order later if you change your mind.
o Reminder: Our tuition pricing includes a digital copy of the group photo for each class.
These will be sent out by the studio after the photo orders have been received.
e For questions, changes, reprints, or late orders please contact Stafford Studios directly at
info@staffordstudios.ca or 204-452-8326.

Hair & Makeup

Dancers need their costumes, dance shoes, proper hair and makeup on picture day.
e Costume details for each class, including proper colour of tights and required hairstyle, will be

sent via email and will also be available online under “News” at danceworkskenora.com
e Makeup is needed at picture day and performances to ensure facial features are not washed
out by the lighting. Dancers can wear lighter makeup for pictures than for stage performances.
e No jewellery, nail polish, or extra accessories.

Schedule

To avoid overcrowding we ask that parents check their dancer in with the studio volunteers, complete
their order forms, and then return for pick-up at the end of the picture time slot. Please park properly in
the lot and be careful not to block access to NAPA and their delivery trucks on Saturday morning.

We recommend arriving at the studio as ready as possible for pictures. If arriving in your costume
please be extra careful on your way to and from the studio (ie: puddles, dirt on cars, velcro on tights,
etc). Please arrive, dressed and ready for pictures, no later than the listed call time. If you need to
change or finish doing hair or makeup at the studio please plan to arrive earlier than your call time.
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Call Time
8:25 am
8:45 am
8:55 am
9:10 am
9:20 am
9:35 am
9:45 am
9:55 am

10:15 am
10:35 am
10:50 am
11:05 am
11:25 am
11:40 am
11:55 am

1:15 pm
1:35 pm
1:45 pm
1:55 pm
2:05 pm
2:15 pm
2:25 pm
2:45 pm
2:55 pm
3:05 pm

3:35 pm
3:45 pm
3:55 pm
4:10 pm
4:25 pm
4:40 pm
4:55 pm
5:05 pm
5:15 pm
5:25 pm

DWK Picture Day - Saturday, February 21, 2026

Class/Routine

Revolting Children (Ensemble)

Student Choreography (7 Routines)

2 On / Drop /La Vernatelle / Skaters' Waltz (Ensemble)
Primary Contemporary (Thursday)

King of the Swingers / Suspension / Party Like It's 1929 (Ensemble)

Primary Jazz (Thursday)
Opening Night (Ensemble)

Dance Foundations Tap + Ballet (Monday)

Primary Ballet (Tuesday)

Senior Tap (Tuesday)

Junior Tap (Wednesday)

Primary Musical Theatre (Tuesday)
Senior Contemporary (Thursday)
Junior Contemporary (Monday)

Junior Ballet (Wednesday)

Creative Movement & Ballet (Monday)

Creative Movement (Wednesday)

Dance Foundations Ballet + Jazz (Wednesday)

Creative Movement & Tap (Sunday)

If You've Got a Problem (Ensemble)

Creative Movement (Sunday)

Primary Tap (Friday)

Intermediate Pointe (Thursday) / Senior Pointe (Sunday)
Dance Foundations Hip Hop + Tap (Friday)

Primary Hip Hop (Friday)

To Your Heart (Ensemble)
Clap Your Hands (Ensemble)
Intermediate Ballet (Thursday)
Creative Movement (Thursday)
Junior Hip Hop (Friday)

Senior Hip Hop (Friday)
Senior Ballet (Wednesday)
Junior Jazz (Monday)

To Believe (Ensemble)

Slow Down / Echo / Good People / From the Ground (Ensemble)

Picture Time Slot
8:40 am - 9:00 am
9:00 am - 9:10 am
9:10 am - 9:25 am
9:25 am - 9:35 am
9:35 am - 9:50 am
9:50 am - 10:00 am
10:00 am - 10:10 am
10:10 am - 10:20 am

10:30 am - 10:50 am
10:50 am - 11:05 am
11:05 am - 11:20 am
11:20 am - 11:40 am
11:40 am - 11:55 am
11:55 am - 12:10 pm
12:10 pm - 12:25 pm

1:30 pm - 1:50 pm
1:50 pm - 2:00 pm
2:00 pm - 2:10 pm
2:10 pm - 2:20 pm
2:20 pm - 2:30 pm
2:30 pm - 2:40 pm
2:40 pm - 3:00 pm
3:00 pm - 3:10 pm
3:10 pm - 3:20 pm
3:20 pm - 3:40 pm

3:50 pm - 4:00 pm
4:00 pm - 4:10 pm
4:10 pm - 4:25 pm
4:25 pm - 4:40 pm
4:40 pm - 4:55 pm
4:55 pm - 5:10 pm
5:10 pm - 5:20 pm
5:20 pm - 5:30 pm
5:30 pm - 5:40 pm
5:40 pm - 5:50 pm

Please arrive, dressed and ready for pictures, no later than the listed call time.
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