



Picture Day 2026

Saturday, February 21

8:15 am to 6:00 pm

at DanceWorks Kenora

Please read carefully. This note contains all of the information needed to make the day run smoothly for you, your dancer, and for the studio team.

Picture Day Checklist

- Know Your Class Call Time
- Costume (including tights, shoes, accessories)
- Performance Hair & Makeup
- Order Form (one per class/routine)

Attendance is requested at picture day as the goal is for the group photo for each class to include all dancers.

If you know you are unable to attend or if there is illness or an unexpected conflict on Picture Day please notify Erin at info@danceworkskenora.com or by calling or texting 807-464-3666.

Ordering Process

We are working with Stafford Studios for our pictures again this year. One form is to be completed for each routine a dancer is in and should be submitted at the studio on picture day. Order forms will be available at the studio and at danceworkskenora.com

- All dancers will participate in the group photo and have an individual photo taken. This allows the option to place an order later if you change your mind.
 - *Reminder:* Our tuition pricing includes a digital copy of the group photo for each class. These will be sent out by the studio after the photo orders have been received.
- For questions, changes, reprints, or late orders please contact Stafford Studios directly at info@staffordstudios.ca or 204-452-8326.

Hair & Makeup

Dancers need their costumes, dance shoes, proper hair and makeup on picture day.

- Costume details for each class, including proper colour of tights and required hairstyle, will be sent via email and will also be available online under "News" at danceworkskenora.com
- Makeup is needed at picture day and performances to ensure facial features are not washed out by the lighting. Dancers can wear lighter makeup for pictures than for stage performances.
- No jewellery, nail polish, or extra accessories.

Schedule

To avoid overcrowding we ask that parents check their dancer in with the studio volunteers, complete their order forms, and then return for pick-up at the end of the picture time slot. Please park properly in the lot and be careful not to block access to NAPA and their delivery trucks on Saturday morning.

We recommend arriving at the studio as ready as possible for pictures. If arriving in your costume please be extra careful on your way to and from the studio (ie: puddles, dirt on cars, velcro on tights, etc). Please arrive, dressed and ready for pictures, no later than the listed call time. If you need to change or finish doing hair or makeup at the studio please plan to arrive earlier than your call time.

DWK Picture Day - Saturday, February 21, 2026

Call Time	Class/Routine	Picture Time Slot
8:25 am	Revolting Children (Ensemble)	8:40 am - 9:00 am
8:45 am	Student Choreography (7 Routines)	9:00 am - 9:10 am
8:55 am	2 On / Drop / La Vernatelle / Skaters' Waltz (Ensemble)	9:10 am - 9:25 am
9:10 am	Primary Contemporary (Thursday)	9:25 am - 9:35 am
9:20 am	King of the Swingers / Suspension / Party Like It's 1929 (Ensemble)	9:35 am - 9:50 am
9:35 am	Primary Jazz (Thursday)	9:50 am - 10:00 am
9:45 am	Opening Night (Ensemble)	10:00 am - 10:10 am
9:55 am	Dance Foundations Tap + Ballet (Monday)	10:10 am - 10:20 am
10:15 am	Primary Ballet (Tuesday)	10:30 am - 10:50 am
10:35 am	Senior Tap (Tuesday)	10:50 am - 11:05 am
10:50 am	Junior Tap (Wednesday)	11:05 am - 11:20 am
11:05 am	Primary Musical Theatre (Tuesday)	11:20 am - 11:40 am
11:25 am	Senior Contemporary (Thursday)	11:40 am - 11:55 am
11:40 am	Junior Contemporary (Monday)	11:55 am - 12:10 pm
11:55 am	Junior Ballet (Wednesday)	12:10 pm - 12:25 pm
1:15 pm	Creative Movement & Ballet (Monday)	1:30 pm - 1:50 pm
1:35 pm	Creative Movement (Wednesday)	1:50 pm - 2:00 pm
1:45 pm	Dance Foundations Ballet + Jazz (Wednesday)	2:00 pm - 2:10 pm
1:55 pm	Creative Movement & Tap (Sunday)	2:10 pm - 2:20 pm
2:05 pm	If You've Got a Problem (Ensemble)	2:20 pm - 2:30 pm
2:15 pm	Creative Movement (Sunday)	2:30 pm - 2:40 pm
2:25 pm	Primary Tap (Friday)	2:40 pm - 3:00 pm
2:45 pm	Intermediate Pointe (Thursday) / Senior Pointe (Sunday)	3:00 pm - 3:10 pm
2:55 pm	Dance Foundations Hip Hop + Tap (Friday)	3:10 pm - 3:20 pm
3:05 pm	Primary Hip Hop (Friday)	3:20 pm - 3:40 pm
3:35 pm	To Your Heart (Ensemble)	3:50 pm - 4:00 pm
3:45 pm	Clap Your Hands (Ensemble)	4:00 pm - 4:10 pm
3:55 pm	Intermediate Ballet (Thursday)	4:10 pm - 4:25 pm
4:10 pm	Creative Movement (Thursday)	4:25 pm - 4:40 pm
4:25 pm	Junior Hip Hop (Friday)	4:40 pm - 4:55 pm
4:40 pm	Senior Hip Hop (Friday)	4:55 pm - 5:10 pm
4:55 pm	Senior Ballet (Wednesday)	5:10 pm - 5:20 pm
5:05 pm	Junior Jazz (Monday)	5:20 pm - 5:30 pm
5:15 pm	To Believe (Ensemble)	5:30 pm - 5:40 pm
5:25 pm	Slow Down / Echo / Good People / From the Ground (Ensemble)	5:40 pm - 5:50 pm

Please arrive, dressed and ready for pictures, no later than the listed call time.